



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 375/2013

MADAN LAL GUPTA & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. S.C Singhal and Mr. Parth
Mahajan, Advs. (Through
VC).

versus

SURENDER JINDALRespondent

Through: Mr. Viney Sharma, LR of
Respondent. (Through VC).

CORAM: SH. ARUN KISHORE SHARMA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

28.04.2026

CM APPL. 24800/2025 & CM APPL. 24801/2025

1. List for arguments on 05.08.2026.

REGISTRAR

APRIL 28, 2026/nm